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Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Ngian, Kelvwyna <Kelvyna Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 4:33 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuta); SUR

Subject: RE: TP survey REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKMag48x AND GQ3168H ON
24/04/2018

CLMOMVC000003214

Erom: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

sent: Wednesday, May 16, 2018 11:53 AM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com=; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [External] RE: TP survey REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKM4848X AND GQ3168H ON 24/04/2018

Dear Kelvyna,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SKM 4848X
Date of survey: 14/5/2018
Number of days:5 days

Please provides us the claim number.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

sent: Monday, 7 May 2018 10:29 AM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Ce: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP survey REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKM4848X AND GQ3168H ON 24/04/2018

Dear Kelvyna,
Thank you for the assignment.
Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | Sl408933)

ig.com]

Sent: Friday, 4 May, 2018 6:09 PM



To: SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d Ikkauto.com>
Subject: TP survey REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKM4848X AND GQ3168H ON 24/04/2018

Hi team

TP survey.

Thanks
Kelvyna

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, May 04, 2018 5:18 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com=>
Subject: [External] Re: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKM4848X AND GQ3168H ON 24/04/2018

Dear Sirs

We are agreeable to use a common surveyor below as the SIE.

5. LKK Auto Consultants

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

The content of this c-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If vou are not the intended
recipient, be advised thal any use, dissemination, distribution, or copyving of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If vou receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immiediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachmenis

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are canfidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 11:53 AM

To: ‘Ngian, Kelvyna'; SUR

Subject: RE: TP survey REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKM4848% AND GQ3168H ON
24/04/2078

Attachments: SKM 4848% PRELI REVISED.pdf

Dear Kelvyna,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SKM 4848X
Date of survey: 14/5/2018
Number of days:5 days

Please provides us the claim number.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

sent: Monday, 7 May 2018 10:29 AM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP survey REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKM4848X AND GQ3168H ON 24/04/2018

Dear Kelvyna,
Thank you for the assignment.
Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: f256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(40B8933)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Friday, 4 May, 2018 6:09 PM

To: SUR <sur@Ilkkauto.com>; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: TP survey REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKM4848X AND GQ3168H ON 24/04/2018

Hi team

TP survey.



Thanks
Kelvyna

Erom: PRSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby com.sg>
Sent: Friday, May 04, 2018 5:18 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>
Subject: [External] Re: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKM4848X AND GQ3168H ON 24/04/2018

Dear Sirs

We are agreeable to use a common surveyor below as the SJE.

5. LKK Auto Consultants

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, mtended solely for the addressee IF you are not the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distnbution, of copying of this e-mail is stricily prohibited. If vou reccive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and i1s attachments.
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Canyismants
el RS B Pig i Company Bogletration Ko, 1396071968

S URLAVE L AILEE A LE INILSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPDRE 48933 TEL : (0% 62801581 Fa 65} REREN1E

Your ref: PLEAE ADVISED
Or ref; CS/GAI80082T7T/Svb Date: 16/5/2018

The Motor Claims Department Without Prejudice
M/s: GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Dear SirMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SKM 4848X

We thank you for your instruction on ~ 4/5/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

14/5/2018  at the premises of M/s PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount ;8§ 15,185.10
Revised Estimate Amount ;5% 13,697.65
"Check" Irems Amount : 5% 278.45
Market Value 5%

LTA Reimbursement Value 158 -

Nett Value : 5%

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
front n/s portion,

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Yours faithfully,

Sebastian Yeang
Automotive Assessor



Catherine Ehuna (LKK Auto)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna Ngian@sg.gaig.coms>

Sent: Friday, 4 May, 2018 6:09 PM

To: SUR; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Subject: TP survey REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKM4848X AND GQ3168H ON
24/04/2018

Attachments: SKMAB4BX PDF; GQ3168H_24042018 pdf

Hiteam

TP survey.

Thanks

Kelvyna

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, May 04, 2018 5:18 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Subject: [External] Re: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SKM4848X AND GQ3168H ON 24/04/2018

Dear Sirs

We are agreeable to use a common surveyor below as the SIE.
5. LKK Auto Consultants

Thank you.

Regards,

Caraline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 158841

DID: 6318 0174 Fax: 6475 4601

The content of this e-mail message and any atachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. I vou are not the intended
recipacnt, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this c-mail is stricily prohibited. I you receive this message in error, please notily the sender
immediztely by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident 10 speed up the claims process.
bocd Lo

sem must be completad by the Policyhalder andfor the Autharesed Driver

3, |nfermation providied must be as trhful and accurate as possiole, Any willul misreprasentaticn ar v tholding of matetial facts may allow ingurance comganies to
repudiate policy ability

4 The issue and aCc

plance al this Form by ingurance companses |5 not an admissian of policy Rability on the part of the insurance companias
5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
1 will be fopwarded by the insurers of i

of this repart will, §

ngapors (G for

GlA Records Manage d by the Genaral Insurance Assotiaton of 5
made avaiable wplication by nlergsted p E
hereby cansant 1o the archiving of this report 3l the centre and to coples of the report baing made available

7. By the |-'__;_|r_1":r_-".l af this report to the Ingure|
aforesad

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report 25/04/2018 15:32
Date Of Accident 24/04/2018 14:50
Exact Location Of Accident 32 |.BIZ.CTR
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Wehicle Registration Number SKMAB48X
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Ragistered Owner ANG ENG GUAN
MRIC Na S17472068
Email Address EDMUMND1721@GMAIL. COM
Mobile Phone Mo {LOCAL) +65-97889922
Alternative Phone Mo OFFICE-27889922
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer BMWY
Maodel 7401

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

. Y |
time of accidant NORMAL USAGE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

MO

If Mo, Please state action 1o be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

MWame of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleat Policy NO

Policy Mumber B2746436G5MP

Cover MNote Number

Driver

MName of Driver ANG ENG GUAN

MRIC Mo 517472068

Date Of Birth 10/01/1966

Occupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 18/03/1984

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 1 MOMNTH
Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-07889922
Fax Mumber

Contact Number OFFICE-978B9822

EMail Address EOMUNDITZ 1@ GEMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 27



Address 32 SEGARRD #17-21
Postcode 877782

Was driver an employee of the Insured’s Company NO

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the |nsured OWHNER

vehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own -
Vehicle =

i

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2
Was any body injured in the Accident? NG

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance? o

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been e.pprcau:hed by u:_m!-a:;uwn personis) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? MO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

\Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? ¥ES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? ]

Was there any audio recorded? MO

Vehicle Registration Mumber GQ3168H
Vehicle Make/Model'Colour TOYOTA DYMA
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category GDODS VEHICLE
Mame of Driver YAP WEE KIAT
MRIC/Passpaort Number S7146922)
Contact Number 85041806
Address

Posicode

Insurance Company Name GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPAMNY

MNature Of Damage
MNao. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Paige 2 of 27



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
IWVIFORTANT WOTICE

1, Plapse repart ggoipstly the detalls of the accident 1o speed up the tizims process.

%, This Form must be ¥ tha Palipyhofder andfar tha ised Biriver.
5

. Information arevided mass be g truthful end agcurate 25 possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of matesial
facts miy liow surases sampanies io pgoudiate solicy Rgbility. .

A The meus aad acceptancs of this Farm by nzuranse compankas s not &0 semission of palicy Labllicy on the part of the insurance
comaanie

£, i parting m, rpferr the Pal

& Thercportwill be foniarded by the insurers of the BLA Records Management Centre gstabished by the General insurance
Essoziation of Singanare {GIA] far zrchiving and that coples of this report will for fe2 bz made available upen spplication by
Inrerested partias,

7. By the isdgment of this resort o the Insurors, yoU hereby consent 1o the ercfiving =1 this rport at the centré and to copies of
the report baing mads peaitable aforassic.

&, Cansent under the Farsonal Data Pratestion Act [POPA)
{understand, acknowlzoge, sgree nd conzent thats

{5} Wiy imsuzer, iy wiockshop and the General Insurance Aseociaron of Singapore {“GIA") mayfare permitied to coliecs, use,
disclose andfor srocess rmy personsl Sata/persanal information sat surin this [form] and any ocher personal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer fcollactively the "Parsanal Information”) and distiose and transler such
Faresnal irformation to st irsurer(sh who have ingured vehicla(s) invaived m this sosdent {all insuras{s) who have intured
vehichets) imeatved I this acoidant shall be coliestively referred to as the “Insurers”), tha Insurers Inwnyarstaw firms, the
Wonesary Authority of Singapare and any relevant government ageney/authority [such rethe police), for the purposes)
of :

[l procesgng, handling and/er dealing with my cieims including the settiamant of the claims and sy necassarny
inwestigetions refating to the cisims;

{il] investigating the accident anafer my claims;
{11} carrying out and,er dealing with my instructions or respanding ta any BROUifiEs by me)

[iv) adeministering my clalms (inghuding the madling of correspondence, siEtements, Imwedzes, reéports or notices 1o ma,
whish pauld Invalva disclasare of earsain persenal data about me to bring sbowut delivery of the same 25 well 85 &n the
apternzl cover of enveloses mail packeges); and/or

{v) comphying with 2ppiicable law fnadministening, processing, handiing andfor dealing with my claimajcoliectvely she
“Purposes”)

{B) all ingurer(s] who have insured vehiclals) invalved In this accicent and the Insurers’ lswyersfiaw frme, mayfare permitied
{0 coliact, yse. diseinsa snofor procsss my Periansi infermation for one or mare of the sbove Purpeses: and

(=t Personal Informatian misy/can be dlachosed by any of the Insurers anc/er GIA 2 thair third pasty service providers ef
sgentsfincluding their levyers/law firrns), whikzh may ba siled outsida of Singapare, far one or more ef the sbave Purpeses.

{d} oy Personal Information will alsa be collertad apd used to comalla ciais histary for the purposs of fracd cetection,
investigatian and manzpemens in gresent snd 2l future clzims,

&} the information 5o collecied under [d) sbove mey be shered [ disclosed:

{il %o 8l insurers andfor any other third parties et zssiet in eviluating, investigating, contralling or managing freud,
ragulators, lw enfprosment and Sovermment agencies a5 regsonably reguired for the purposes steted, or

[}l Tar cornplying with requlrements unde eny regulstions, lews or cours orders.

X \J}(\ X ‘\HM\ | @/

Folieyhakiar's Sgnaturs arivars Sié;.it'urﬂ_ Amponiing Certig ; urionﬁ:i’i Signaturd
DatE & Time: IH drtier et the pelicyholder) Mame:

Date & Tima: P %& /f Y HRICIFIN Fia s
(/2. 17771 )




Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

Rofes sitfnehed - LleFeh /il

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

COTER T, Biz CenIRE , DRWNG ALoNG DRNE WhY
Heapin§ TowsRbdS my O <E Be HinA LorrRY
A 6R 3681 . Subbauld #s torpy S/ofrE)
Y peverseh T Sunh e85 Mokn) T~ ALeR] i
BuT D10 NaT S/opPel and co (/€D
onTo Mo CaR_TROE[ LEF] PoRTION .

-

DECLARATION
|/we daclare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect, &\
&{\' |
p ik %
= \ = - —_
Policyholder's Sign‘h-turc Driver's Signature Reparting Ce nue\tﬁr fnnpl's Signature
Dnte & Time; (If driver is nat the policyhoider) Name:

Date & Time: NRIC/FIN Mo
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Sketch Plan Pg. 3
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N Pl RERE
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| | __ _ _ _ L (r2.20pm
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Men /e @ /0] KA 464X

H?'iﬁﬁ&

) e
2 Deale: erformance

R member of the Sime Dar

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE 25 APR 2018
[ Estimate No. bl 46729 Page No. of 2 )
Date Estimated : 25/04/2018
L FPrepared By : Han EKwan Yong 3
[ = ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 40000 )
Ang Eng Guan Cash Sales - Service
32 Segar Road Singapore
#17-21
| Singapore 677722 )
r N
REGN. NO. CHASSIS HO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILELGE
| SKEM4B4BX Cc9945860 30/01/2013 T40iA )
"~ )
%E};EECEE}EEL left headli ght inner support incluqing_ (5] S 14 5_ 2.9?5..{!-_{-1
knock out dented area caused by the accident 5S¢ [ -1.---3
To respray front bumper and front bonnet ' 1 1% e e 4 lo bl 27800
‘ﬁ".-'&‘ b {
Ta carry out body cavity preservation lo 0 m
(Fer panel).
s
To replace left or nght headlight including program ol 53,00
and conduct tests for proper function.
To check electnical wiring systems at the front section Nt 1'?N1p
for proper function including adjustments of headlights
Sundries. - W 158,00
Total Labou 6,287.00
#BONNET «°' 1 2.854.00 2,654.00
EMBLEM GROMMET v W=& 2 0.80 1.60
BMW EMBLEM ~ M€ 1 69.50 69.50
# LH SUPPORT 77 i ; 1 126.45 /128 45
SEAL ENGINE BONNET FRONT v ©'€ _ 1 79.25 nyy T79.25
# LH HEADLIGHT WITH LED TECHNO ' &% 1 487140 487140
LED MAIN LIGHT MODULE  ~" Ml 1 893.90 v 8s3.90

1 Fart

8,898.10
J




af whe Sime [

rmance Motors Limited

33T Pes. Mo M2-0020081-x

315, Alexandrs Eoad

GST REG. NO M2 - 00200B1 - X
ESTIMATE
|

i =
Estimate HNo.

Date Estimated

Frepared By

: bl 46728 Page No.

: 25/04/2018
: Han Ewan Yong

2 of 2

REGN. NO.
SEM4B848X

MODEL
T40iR

REGN. DATE
30/01/2013

CHASSTIS NO.
C984560

MILEAGE
o

9 1“'“‘33

" 2
> bestica,
4 (5% .

;ﬁgﬁa%@mm
L :*“’“’mmm

= (Nsiion Motk Fen Thote T e Jubjct o contmation
Phete Refore Ramy

* No ilegal modification(s) i allowsd

Acknowledged by Repainer
Signature:
Diste;

* To display damaged parks} during resurvey
* Third party SUMvey ifon a "Without Prajucics® basis

-Sapmemvmaqlmwturmnl
i be resurvayag
1 Subject lo final approval from Insurance C:E-E-.enr

IR

IS, »5-05

Labour 1
Parte
Labour 2
Excess

Total GST @ 7%

Grand Total

6,287.00
8,898.10

0.00
0.00

1.062.96

16,248.06

8

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **




Performance Motors Limited

& member of the Sime Darby Geoup
Co, Aeg. Mo 19701553, GET Reg, Mo M2-002THWN-K

FINAL REPORT
Estimte Mo bl 46729 Page Mo. -
Date Estimated 25/04/2018
Prepared By Han Kwan Yong
REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 148376

Ang Eng Guan
32 Segar Reoad
#17-21

Singapore 677722

Great American Insurance Company

3 Temasek Avenue
#16-01 Centannial Tower
Singapore 03%150

FEG MO CHASSI S MO RECN DATE MCLEL M LEACE
SFM4B48X Co54560 30/01/2013 T40iA 4]
DESCRIFTION CRIGINAL PRICE DISC, % METT
To replace bonnet and attachments, LH support include 2125.00 212500
making good the front bumper and knocking aut dents
caused by the accidant
To ragpray front bumper and bonnet 2102.00 2,102.00
To carry out bady cavity presenvation 100.00 100,00
{Fer panel).
To replace LH LED technology headlight include 451.00 451.00
programming and conducting tests for proper function
To check electrical wiring systems at the front section 150.00 150.00
for proper function including adjustments of headlights.
Sundries, 150.00 150,00
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTy DISC, % METT
# BLIND RIVET FLAT HEADED £.5%14.3* 4.30 2.00 B.80
BOMNNET 255400 1.00 285400
EMBLEM GROMMET 0.80 2.00 1.60
BrMW EMBLEM 69.50 1.00 69.50
LH SPACER * 7.55 1.00 7.55
LH SUPPORT 128.45 1.00 12845
LH HEADLIGHT WITH LED TECHNOLOGY 487140 1.00 4B871.40
# LABEL COOLANT * 23.80 1.00 23.80
# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS
Total Labour: 5,078.00
Total Parts : 7,964.90
Total Labour & Parts : 1304250
Deduction for Excess :
Total Repair Costs less Excess: 1304290
GST @7%: 913,00
Grand Total 13,955.90

Final Report SKM4B48X, Page 1

Finalised by: Caroline DID; 63190174 Fax 64794601



Performance Motors Limited

A, e Of thio Sime Dacty Group
Co.Ang Mo, 1015500, 05T Reg. Mo, Me-Npea 1

SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate Mo : Bl 46729 Fags M.
Cat ¢ Estimated : 25/04/2018
Prepared By Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 148376
Ang Eng Guan Great American Insurance Company
32 Sagar Foad 3 Temasek Avenue
#17-21 #16-01 Centennial Tower

Singapora 0351590
Singapore 677722

B3 ND CHES 5 M2 FE® DATE MITE. M LEACE
SEM4B848X C994560 30/01/2013 T401A o]
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE DISC. % NETT
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY  DISC.% NETT
# BLIND RIWET FLAT HEADED 6.5%14.3 * 4.30 2.00 B8.60
# LABEL COOLANT * 23.80 1.00 23.80
Total Lakour
Total Parts : 32.40
Total Labour & Parts : 3240

Final Report SKM4848%, Page 1 Finalised by: Carclineg DID: 63190174 Fax 64794601



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 6 August 2018 11:56 AM
To: Keith Leo Chi Yung; PBSP

Ce: SUR

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT / SKM4B48X

Dear Caroline,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Confirmed $13,042.90 before GST
Repair days: 5 days

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents to GREAT AMERICAN

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Elk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Keith Leo Chi Yung <keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 6 August 2018 8:36 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>; PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT / SKM4848X

As requested
Warm Regards
Keith Leo
Body & Paint

DDI: 63190172
FAX: 6479 4601

. & | BMWWORLD

OF PASSION AND JOY

DRIVE THE FUTURE NOWes 25 = awwa o vy

WITH PASSION AND JOY. == ' oM sa

& THE FIRST-EVER BMW i8 ROADSTER: o - | GETYOUR TICKETS NOW.
“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee
{"the Recipient”) and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of
companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly
prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return
e-rmail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising

%

1



from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the
Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's.”

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [ﬂilto:ueranchen@lkkaum.mm]

Sent: Friday, 03 August, 2018 5:47 PM

To: PRSP <pml-phsp@simedarby.com.sg>, Keith Leo Chi Yung <keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: FINAL REPORT / SKMABAEBX

Dear Caroline,

Please forward us resurvey photos.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408333)

Erom: PRSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 3 August 2018 5:15 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto. com=>

Subject: FINAL REPORT / SKM4848X 4 s

Dear Sirs
We refer to the above and attached Final Report.
Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour : 5,078.00
Total Parts : 7,964.90
Total Labour & Parts : 13,042.90

Repair days: 5

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named
addressee ("the Recipient”) and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the
Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended
Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please
notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby
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N ’d 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
;_J L e ; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-0607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref - CS/GAI1B008277/MNvbel
T
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date . 23-08-2018
SINGAPORE 035150
Code: GAl
1k Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GO 3168H Veh. Inspected SKM 4848X
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CLMOMVCO0D003214 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  KELVYNA Assign Date 04/05/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model BMW. 7401 c.c 2979
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassis No. WEAYAS2030C994560 Colour BLACK
Odometer 114268 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |245/40 R20 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Front Tyre |245/40 R20 GOODYEAR & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |275/35 R20 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |275/35 R20 PIRELLI 6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  24/04/2018 Inspection Date 14/05/2018
Survey held at PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
303 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159941
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: § Working Days




'Y Pl 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- u . 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
-_— TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R Page No..1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKM 4848X
; Estimate Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Wnrkshop?g}] ()
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SUNDRIES (SN) NECESSARY 150.00 150,00
1|BONNET (SN) DENTED 2,854.00 2,854 00
2|EMBLEM GROMMET @$0.80 (SN) NECESSARY 1.60 1.60
1|BMW EMBLEM (SN) NECESSARY 89 50 89 50
1|LH SUPPORT (SN} BENT 128.45 128.45
1|SEAL ENGINE BONNET FRONT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 79.25 2
1|LH HEADLIGHT WITH LED TECHNO (SN) CRACKED 4,871.40 4,871.40
1|LED MAIN LIGHT MODULE (SN) SERVICEABLE 893.90 :
2|BLIND RIVET FLAT HEADED 6.5X14.3 @$4.30 (SN) MECESSARY 860 BE0
(ADDITIONAL)
1|LH SPACER (SN) (ADDITIONAL) MNECESSARY 7.55 7.55
1|LABEL COOLANT (SN} (ADDITIONAL) MECESSARY 23.80 2380
9,086.05 8,114.90
LABOUR
TO REPLACE BONNET, LEFT HEADLIGHT INNER 2,975.00 2,125.00
SUPPORT INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA
CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT.
TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT BONNET. 2,336.00 2,102.00
TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. (PER 118.00 100.00
PANEL)
TO REPLACE LEFT OR RIGHT HEADLIGHT INCLUDING 531.00 451,00
PROGRAM AND CONDUCT TESTS FOR PROPER
FUNCTION
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE 177.00 150.00
FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING
ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS.
6,137.00 4,828.00
GRAND TOTAL 15,225.05 13,042.90

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

| 13,042.90|

Report Ref No. C5/GAI18008277/MNvbe2
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Automotive Assessor
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Licensed Appraiser




